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€ LINE ID : @CruiseDomain

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Jul 16 Tue Seattle, Washington, United States Embark 1 P 4 PM
Jul 17 Wed Cruising the Inside Passage
Jul 18 Thu Ketchikan, Alaska 8 A 5 PM
Jul 19 Fri Juneau, Alaska 12 PM 11 PM
Jul 20 Sat Skagway, Alaska 8 A 10 PM
Jul 21 Sun lcy Strait Point (Hoonah), Alaska & Al 6 P
Jul 22 Mon Cruising Hubbard Glacier
Jul 23 Tue Sitka, Alaska - T AM 4 P
Jul 24 Wed Cruising the Outside Passage
Jul 25 Thu Victoria, British Columbia, Canada 1 P 11 PM
Jul 26 Fr Seattle, Washington, United States Disembark & AM
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